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The restaurant from Garland offers 20 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.8.
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Ihop Menu

Sandwiches

CREATE YOUR OWN MELT

Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Pancakes

BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE
MOUSSE PANCAKES

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Pancakes, Waffles

MEXICAN TRES LECHES
PANCAKES

Indulge

THICK-CUT BRIOCHE FRENCH
TOAST

$8.8

$9.8

$8.8

$8.8

$8.8

Signature Favorites

IHOP SIGNATURE PANCAKE
SLIDERS

Omelettes

SPICY POBLANO OMELETTE
BIG STEAK OMELETTE

Combos

BREAKFAST SAMPLER COMBO
SMOKEHOUSE COMBO

Ingredients Used
SYRUP

BANANA

BACON

Dessert
CREPES
BANANA PUDDING

PANCAKE
BLUEBERRY PIE

$8.6

$10.8
$11.3

$10.8
$11.3
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